Title
Paediatric
Footwear
Issue7
DISTRIBUTED BY
21
Mendivil
Paediatric Footwear Mendivil Paediatric Footwear is

Specification Guide/Adaptations and Insoles	 5-6
Colour Options		  7
Ordering Information		  8
Shoes				    9-10
Boots				    11-24
Measurement Charts	 	 25-26
Made to Order Orthoses Boots	 	 27-28
Orthoses Measurement Chart	 29
Page
Contents
3 4
Lazarus Boots and Bars
Lazarus Boots and Bars
Lazarus Boots and Bars
Lazarus Boot 2.0 - Grey
Size Product Code
Left
Product Code
Right
Product Code
Pair
6X0 LP.GR.S.000000.L LP.GR.S.000000.R LP.GR.S.000000
5X0 LP.GR.S.00000.L LP.GR.S.00000.R LP.GR.S.00000
0000 LP.GR.S.0000.L LP.GR.S.0000.R LP.GR.S.0000
000 LP.GR.S.000.L LP.GR.S.000.R LP.GR.S.000
00 LP.GR.S.00.L LP.GR.S.00.R LP.GR.S.00
0 LP.GR.S.0.L LP.GR.S.0.R LP.GR.S.0
1 LP.GR.S.1.L LP.GR.S.1.R LP.GR.S.1
2 LP.GR.S.2.L LP.GR.S.2.R LP.GR.S.2
3 LP.GR.S.3.L LP.GR.S.3.R LP.GR.S.3
4 LP.GR.S.4.L LP.GR.S.4.R LP.GR.S.4
5 LP.GR.S.5.L LP.GR.S.5.R LP.GR.S.5
6 LP.GR.S.6.L LP.GR.S.6.R LP.GR.S.6
7 LP.GR.S.7.L LP.GR.S.7.R LP.GR.S.7
8 LP.GR.S.8.L LP.GR.S.8.R LP.GR.S.8
9 LP.GR.S.9.L LP.GR.S.9.R LP.GR.S.9
10 LP.GR.S.10.L LP.GR.S.10.R LP.GR.S.10
11 LP.GR.S.11.L LP.GR.S.11.R LP.GR.S.11
12 LP.GR.S.12.L LP.GR.S.12.R LP.GR.S.12
•	 All bars are fully assembled
•	 Simple quick release
mechanism
•	 Set the width of the bar and